INSULATED TOOLS
Your Safety is our TOP PRIORITY!
2
Our history goes back more than 120 years. Bahco has
been developing and marketing professional tools for
use in a wide range the world over. Our core values of
performance products are well designed and available
globally, backed up with local expertise.

Laser marked
totally indelible.
High performance and quality materials.
The fl ame does not spread.
Can perform between -20° C and +70° C.
Black tip protects
against impact.
Yellow layer
indicating high danger.
Orange layer
indicating danger.
* 63% of Bahco insulated tools are Certifi ed by the German VDE laboratory
4
1000 V PLIERS
5
2101S-140 140 19.5 16 9 1.6 156
2101S-160 160 21.5 18 10 1.8 202
2101S-180 180 23.5 20 11 2.0 300
2101S-200 200 25.5 22 11 2.25 388
2191V-180 180 25 20 12 2.0 262
2191V-200 200 26 21 12 2.5 290
527V-160 160 27 7 24 1.6 270
527V-200 200 32 8 27 2.0 440

rg
o
™
 S
c
re
w
d
ri
ve
rs
Sets of insulated screwdrivers for work on live equipment up to 1000 volts
Standards slotted: DIN 7437. Tip DIN 5264-A, ISO 2380-1-A
Standards Phillips® / Pozidriv®: DIN 7438. Tip DIN ISO 8764-1, ISO 8764-1
12
813VDE-3-100 0.5 3.0 100 27x90 190 40
813VDE-3,5-100 0.6 3.5 100 27x90 190 40
813VDE-4-100 0.8 4.0 100 27x90 190 40
813VDE-5,5-125 1.0 5.5 125 30x100 225 60
813VDE-6,5-150 1.2 6.5 150 33x110 260 90
813VDE-8-175 1.2 8.0 175 36x120 295 110
813VDE-10-200 1.6 10.0 200 36x120 320 175
813VDE-12-200 2.0 12.0 200 36x120 320 205
816VDE-0-100 0 100 27x90 190 40
816VDE-1-150 1 150 33x110 260 75
816VDE-2-175 2 175 33x110 285 105
816VDE-3-200 3 200 36x120 320 175
815VDE-0-100 0 100 27x90 190 40
815VDE-1-150 1 150 33x110 260 75
815VDE-2-175 2 175 33x110 285 110
815VDE-3-200 3 200 36x120 320 175
815VDE-4-200 4 200 36x120 320 200
820VDE-5 0.6x3.5x100 PZ1x150 360
0.8x4x100 PZ2x175
1.2x6.5x150
822VDE-5 0.5x3.0x100 PH1x150 360

S
c
re
w
d
ri
ve
rs
14
1000 V SPANNERS, SOCKETS & WRENCHES
15
6MV-6 6 92 15.0 3.7 2 25
6MV-7 7 92 17.5 3.7 2 30
6MV-8 8 92 18.0 4.0 2 40
6MV-9 9 98 21.0 4.0 2 45
6MV-10 10 108 24.0 5.0 2 55
6MV-11 11 116 26.0 5.0 2 60
6MV-12 12 125 28.0 5.5 2 70
6MV-13 13 135 31.0 5.5 2 75
6MV-14 14 140 31.0 6.0 2 85
6MV-15 15 150 33.0 6.0 2 90
6MV-16 16 157 34.0 6.5 2 105
6MV-17 17 162 37.0 6.5 3 120
6MV-18 18 170 39.0 7.0 3 145
6MV-19 19 175 42.0 7.0 3 150
6MV-20 20 180 43.0 7.5 3 170
6MV-21 21 184 46.0 7.5 3 190
6MV-22 22 193 47.0 7.5 3 190
6MV-23 23 203 49.0 8.0 3 220
6MV-24 24 210 51.0 8.5 3 275
6MV-27 27 225 59.0 9.5 3 370
6MV-30 30 240 63.0 10.0 3 470
6MV-32 32 250 68.0 10.0 3 530
2MV-6 6 140 5.0 10.5 18 50
2MV-7 7 145 6.0 12.0 18 55
2MV-8 8 150 6.0 13.0 19 70
2MV-9 9 155 6.5 14.5 19 75
2MV-10 10 160 7.0 16.0 21 80
2MV-11 11 170 7.5 18.0 21 90
2MV-12 12 180 8.0 18.5 23 100
2MV-13 13 180 8.5 20.5 23 105
2MV-14 14 190 8.5 22.0 24 130
2MV-15 15 195 9.5 24.0 24 140
2MV-16 16 200 9.5 24.5 26 150
2MV-17 17 205 10.0 26.5 26 160
2MV-18 18 215 10.5 27.0 28 210
2MV-19 19 225 11.0 29.0 28 230
2MV-21 21 235 12.0 32.0 30 280
2MV-22 22 245 12.0 33.0 30 300
2MV-23 23 255 13.0 35.0 30 320
2MV-24 24 265 13.0 35.0 32 350
8071VLT 205  29 22 360
8072VLT 255 34 25 690
8073VLT 305 39 29 10608070V 165 20 21.0 5.5 12.0 175
8071V 210 24 26.0 7.5 13.5 370

Complies with ISO and ANSI torque requirements, Head dimensions
comply with ISO 6787 standards
Product code Weight gA mm B mm D mm E mmL mm
Adjustable wrench
fully dipped insulation
• 3 layers of insulation coating on the complete wrench with different
 colours plus a 4th one in black to further protect handle edges.
 Red: Safety. Orange: Danger. Yellow: High Danger
• Chrome-Vanadium steel
• The moveable jaw slides easily by smoothly operating the side screw
Exceed ISO and ANSI torque requirements
Product code Weight gA mmL mm C mm
16
28MV-8 8 200 8 29 16.5 130 101
28MV-9 9 200 8 30 18.0 130 143
28MV-10 10 200 9 33 19.5 130 150
28MV-11 11 200 10 36 20.5 130 159
28MV-12 12 200 11 42 22.0 140 216
28MV-13 13 200 12 42 23.0 140 260
28MV-14 14 200 12 45 24.5 140 272
28MV-15 15 200 13 47 25.5 140 312
28MV-16 16 200 13 52 27.0 140 322
28MV-17 17 200 14 52 28.0 140 331
28MV-18 18 200 15 55 29.5 140 421
28MV-19 19 200 17 58 30.5 140 435
28MV-20 20 200 18 61 32.5 140 515
28MV-21 21 200 18 62 33.0 140 531
28MV-22 22 200 19 65 34.5 140 579
8150-1/2V 270 77 50 12.5 735
8154-1/2V 200 190 520
7800DMV-8 8 17.0 22 8 50 80
7800DMV-10 10 19.5 22 8 50 82
7800DMV-11 11 20.5 22 8 50 84
7800DMV-12 12 22.0 22 8 50 86
7800DMV-13 13 23.2 22 8 50 88
7800DMV-14 14 24.5 22 10 50 90
7800DMV-15 15 25.5 22 10 50 92
7800DMV-16 16 27.0 22 10 50 95
7800DMV-17 17 28.2 22 10 50 98
7800DMV-18 18 29.5 22 12 50 105
7800DMV-19 19 30.5 22 12 50 115
7800DMV-20 20 32.0 22 12 50 125
7800DMV-21 21 33.2 22 12 50 135
7800DMV-22 22 34.5 22 14 52 140
7800DMV-24 24 37.0 22 16 52 155
7800DMV-27 27 40.5 22 18 54 195
7800DMV-30 30 44.5 22 20 56 210
7800DMV-32 32 47.0 22 22 58 225
T-handle socket wrench
dipped insulation
• 3 layers of insulation coating with different colours plus a 4th one in black to
 further protect handle edges. Red: safety. Orange: danger. Yellow: high danger